
 

AUTUMN TERM - 2023 
 

Monday 4 September 2023 to  Friday 22 December 2023 

Students start at 08:35 
Breakfast Club from 08:00 to 08:30 

 

Start of Term arrangements: 

Half Term: 
Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 

 
Term Ends: 

Friday 22 December - Students finish at 12:30 

Year 7 - Induction Day 08:40 - 15:00 Thursday 7 September 

Big Friday Line Up 
All Year Groups start at 08:35 

Friday 8 September 

SPRING TERM - 2024 
 

Monday 8 January to Friday 31 March  
 

Term Starts: 
 Monday 8 January - Students start at 10:45 

 
Half Term: 

Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February 
 

Term Ends: 
Thursday 28 March - Students finish at 12:30 

SUMMER TERM - 2024 
Monday 15 April to Tuesday 23 July 

Term Starts: 
Monday 15 April - Students start at 10:45 

 
Early May Bank Holiday: 

Monday 6 May - School closed 
 

Half Term: 
Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 

 
Term Ends: 

Friday 19 July - Students finish at 12:30 

INSET DAYS (School closed to students) 

Monday 4 September 2023 
Wednesday 11 October 2023 

Friday 1 December 2023 
Friday 28 June 2024 

Tuesday 23 July 2024 

Important Dates for Your Diary 


